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Herold, Maurice
Einbrodt, Jonas
Finze, Alexander
Friedrich, Jessica

HeB, Kristin
Diedering, Diana

Begert, Marco
Baake, Andy
Heuberger, Dirk
Feige, Tobias
Berger, Guido

Dedering Benjamin

Grahl, Wolfgang

Leupold, Silke
Rarek, Martina
Ehrlich, Anke
Kihne, Katja
Pick, Bettina
Klaus,Lisa - Marie
Pietrowski, Eva
Ehrlich,Simone
Hebsacker, Diana
Schulze, Olivia

mit
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mit
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mit

mit
mit
mit
mit
mit
mit
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16. Nikolaus- Stundenpaarlauf Dessau, Stadion

Pick, Johannes
Sparfeld, Tom

Herold, Marlon (45 min)

Hammer, Emelie

Rosenmeier, Christiane
Schwamberg, Birgit

Sparfeld, Mike
Mahlke, Rene
Sieg, Volker
Wachsmuth, Tim
Schulze, Manfred
Diedering, Eike
Einzellaufer

Allner, Matthias
Fenske, Ewald
Ehrlich, Frank
Georgi, Oliver
Loettel, Cedrik
Radke, Thomas
Korthals, Jan
Keddi, Uwe
Gropler, Rainer
Schulze, Michael

Veranstalter:

01. Dez. 2013

Skiclub 1927 Kbéthen e.V.
ESV Lok, Abt. FuBball

Skiclub 1927 Kbéthen e.V.
Skiclub 1927 Kbéthen e.V.

VS De/Ro
VS De/Ro/ Schlammschlipfer De/Ro

1. LAC Dessau

Rot-WeiB3 Zerbst

VS De/Ro

Skiclub 1927 Kbéthen e.V.
Wasserwacht De/ VS De/Ro
VS Aken

VS Gréafenhainichen

avendi Laufteam

Germania RoBlau

1. LAC Dessau

Tus Kochstsedt/ VS De/Ro
Skiclub 1927 Kbéthen e.V.
SC Magdeburg/ VS De/Ro
VS De/Ro/ DSV 97

ESV Lok Dessau/ Schlammschliipfer De/Ro

VS De/Ro/ ESV Lok Dessau
VS De/Ro

ESV Lokomotive Dessau

16.650 m
13.605 m
9.600 m
9.200 m

11.000 m
9.500 m

17.560 m
17.400 m
14.480 m
14,265 m
12.900 m
12.400 m
5310 m

14.805 m
14.750 m
14.670 m
14.624 m
14.500 m
14.070 m
13.650 m
12.600 m
12.200 m
11.825 m



